Version Information :
SN
01
V1R12023.02.1302
2023.01.16 V1R0 Toby Zhang
Remove product electrical specification :
GSNH5030PC-R33MS
GSNH5030PC-R56MS

9.80 11.80 11.0 9.5 12.0 10.5
15.00 18.00 9.2 8.0 10.0 9.0
* Test Condition @1MHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20%
* Irms : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40℃
* Isat : Saturated Current measured at the point of L drop approximately 30%
* The part temperature (ambient + temp rise) should not exceed 125℃ under worst case operating conditions.Circuit design,component,
   PCB trace size and thickness, airflow and other cooling provisions all affect the part temperature. Part temperature should be verified
   in the end application.
DCR
( m Ohm )
Isat
( A )
Irms
( A )
GSNH5030PC-3R3MS 3.30 M
GSNH5030PC-2R2MS 2.20 M
GSNH5030PC-1R5MS 1.50 M
GSNH5030PC-1R0MS 1.00 M
GSNH5030PC-R68MS 0.68 M
GSNH5030PC-R47MS 0.47 M
Inductance
Tolerance
Part No.
C (Max.)